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STANDARD CUTTYPES
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I H FORME/SHAPE/
Forma
an Flamme
ER Flame
a Llama

SPECIAL CUTTYPES

V&

11.3071
BRASE | VHM
BRAZED | SOLID HP-3
Code

B N S A o
e I T o
Ca e s BB WO wonos

Ca [N s EEEE D msonoso

* Sur demande | On request | A pedido

32

11.3070 11.3072
HP-2 HP-4
Code

113070.005 = 113072.005

113072.010
113070015 = 113072015

113070.020 = 113072.020
113070025  113072.025

113072.030
113072035
113072.040

11.3075
HP-7

Code

113075015

113075.020
113075.025

113075.035

11.3077
HP-1
Code

113077.005

113077.009

113077.010

113077.015

113077.020

113077.027

113077.035

11.3073
HP-5
Code

113073.005

113073.010
113073.015

113073.020
113073.025

113073.030
113073.035
113073.040

11.3074
HP-6

Code

113074.010
113074.015

113074.020
113074.025

113074.030
113074.035
113074.040

11.4038
HP-9

Code

114038015

114038.020
114038.025

114038.030*%

11.4048
HP-8

Code

114048.015

114048.020*
114048.025

114048.030*




